Bu

Skyrsluhaldarar

Arskyr Afurdir

Fita Proétein

370105 Trod

370179 Hraunhals
370132 Stakkhamar 2
350191 Eystri-Leirargardar
260111 Middalur
360425 Helgavatn
370140 Furubrekka
380184 Lyngbrekka
360596 Melur

360592 Laxarholt 2
260121 Karanes
350192 Eystri-Leirargardar
360560 Leiruleekjarsel
380127 Lyngbrekka
350513 Hvanneyri
370175 Eioi

260116 Bakki

370127 Hjardarfell
370106 Hrauntun
350714 Lundur
360449 Glitstadir
370172 Naust

360598 Stadarhraun
370142 Olkelda 2
350812 Geirshlid
360444 Dyrastadir
370103 Snorrastadir 2
350167 Eystra-Sulunes
370154 Sydri-Knarrartunga
480204 Botn 2

370118 Dalsmynni
350806 Brekkukot
350723 Snartarstadir
360408 Hvammur
460134 Breidileekur
350722 Skalpastadir 1
350125 Kjaransstadir
450101 Arbaer

460130 Vadall

360494 Sleggjulaekur
380175 HIid

350832 Skaney
470333 Holl i Firdi
360416 porgautsstadir
360574 Alfta

380149 Mikligardur
360563 pverholt
460119 Lambavatn-Efra
350863 Signyjarstadir

Steinar Gudbrandsson
Gudlaug og Eyberg

Laufey og brostur
Eystri-Leirargardar ehf
Gudmundur og Svanborg
Helgavatnsbui®, Helgavatni
Sigurjén Grétarsson
Kristjian Hans Sigurdsson
Melur sf

Unnsteinn Smari Johannsson
Karanes ehf

Hannes Magnusson

Edda Bjork Hauksdéttir
Sigurdur og Bara
Grimshagi ehf.

Gudrun Lilja Arnérsdaéttir
Asthildur og Birgir
Hjardarfellsbuié sf

Haukur og Hrefna

Jon og Kristin

Gudrun og Eidur

Hallur Palsson

Guébrandur Gudbrandsson
Jon Svavar bérdarson
Pétur Johannes Pétursson
Anja og Hlynur

Kristjan Agust Magnusson
Helgi Bergpdrsson

Gudjon og Gudny

Bjorn og Svavar

Dalsmynni sf

borvaldur og Ol6f, Brekkukoti
Snortur ehf

Torfi Gudlaugsson
Finnbogi og Ol6f
Feélagsbuid Skalpastodum ehf
Indridi Jéhann Pdrisson
Pordur Jonsson

Hékon Porgrimur Jonsson
Gisli Sigurdsson

Hlidarbuin sf.
Skaneyjarbuid

Magnus Hringur Guémundsson
Anna Bjorg Ketilsdottir

Jén Magnusson

Asmundur Jéhannesson
Pverholt-burekstur ehf
Tryggvi Eyjolfsson

Pall Herbert Jonasson

23,7
26,5
42,9
39,6
24,8
76,9
28,9
13,3
42,8
51,4
73,6
22,5
30,6
47,6
62,3
25,3
37,5
25,2
34,8
26,3
27,3
24,5
8,9
72,4
34,7
27,1
25,2
37,8
44,8
69,8
40,9
30,9
28,8
224
21,6
50,5
34,9
9,8
11,5
22,9
21,8
37
78,2
21,6
20,9
21
212,1
26,9
42,6

7.802
7.764
7.029
6.785
6.772
6.622
6.607
6.422
6.420
6.401
6.265
6.253
6.248
6.240
6.235
6.219
6.169
6.140
6.114
6.077
5.943
5.940
5.935
5.902
5.873
5.860
5.841
5.840
5.823
5.815
5.792
5.711
5.683
5.666
5.625
5.501
5.438
5.434
5.419
5.406
5.346
5.324
5.316
5.305
5.291
5.261
5.247
5.238
5.230

4,21
4,85
4,19
4,07
4,52
4,37
4,03
3,97
4,37
4,38
4
4,08
3,74
4,19
3,97
4,1
3,96
4,03
3,98
4,21
3,82
4,37
413
4,63
5,04
4,22
4,4
413
4,58
4,04
4,42
4,19
4,4
3,89
4,25
4,79
4,03
4,66
4,57
4,29
3,53
4,14
4,24
4,82
4,7
4,02
4,01
4,16
3,92

3,28
3,39
3,32
3,31
3,25
3,22
3,33
3,23
3,33
3,31
3,17
3,34
3,24
3,33

3,3
3,39
3,29
3,35
3,39
3,44
3,34
3,29
3,22
3,37
3,36

3.4
3,32
3,29
3,27

3,3
3,33
3,34
3,33
3,43
3,19
3,37
3,43
3,36
3,29
3,23
3,37
3,37
3,38
3,26
3,34
3,45
3,39
3,43
3,22




360597 Skiphylur
360544 Alftarés
350531 Stafholtsey 1
370119 Kolvidarnes
370102 Jorfi

350859 Nordur-Reykir
370145 Blafeldur
450104 Midjanes
350165 Belgsholt
350802 Asgardur
450102 Stadur Il
350127 Vestri-Reynir
360589 Hundastapi
350838 Steindorsstadir
380108 Kringla

370111 Kaldarbakki
470307 Gemlufall 1
380104 Kvennabrekka
350156 Galtarholt
260127 Hrisbru
350109 Holl

350122 Innri-Holmur
350106 Geitaberg
350862 Refsstadir
370190 Emmuberg
360497 Steinar
480245 Latur -Latrar-
380161 Skerdingsstadir
470328 Vadlar

350557 Mofellsstadakot
350819 Haegindi
450137 Groustadir
360582 Helgastadir
380148 Erpsstadir
360414 Sidumulaveggir
460128 Hvammur
450122 Myrartunga 1
370122 Mid-Gardar
380107 Midskogur
360453 Holl

460126 Raudsdalur-Efri

470313 H6f6i 1 -Innsti Beer-

350527 Nyi-Baer 2
360431 Kviar 2
460133 Hagi

350104 Eystra-Midfell
350810 Deildartunga 1
480210 Os

Kristjana og Sigfus

Einar O Karelsson
Stafholtsey ehf

Jon Oddsson

Jorfabuid sf

Bjartmar Hannesson
Blafeldur, Stadarsveit
Gustaf Jékull Olafsson
Haraldur Magnus Magnusson
Magnus bor Eggertsson
Eirikur Snaebjornsson
Haraldur Benediktsson
Hundastapi ehf

Poérarinn og Gudfinna
Gudrun Skarphédinsdottir
Kaldarbakkabuid

Jon og Elsa Maria
Gudmundur Palmason

Jén pPér Gudmundsson
Andrés Olafsson
Gudmundur Fridjéonsson
Hallgrimur b Régnvaldsson
Palmi J6hannesson
Kristinn Saevarsson
Emmuberg sf

Saeunn Oddsdéttir
Sigmundur H Sigmundsson
Jon Egill J6hannsson

Arni og Erna, V63lum

Jon Eirikur Einarsson
Vigfus Pétursson

Bjarki Stefan Jonsson

Gisli Fridjonsson

Helga og Porgrimur, Erpst6dum
Gudjon Kjartansson

Olséf Maria Samuelsdéttir
Jens Valbjérn Hansson
Olafur Karl Brynjarsson
Gudbjorn Jonsson

Porir Finnsson

Gisli Asberg Gislason
Sighvatur Jon bérarinsson
Ol6f Kolbrin Gudbrandsdéttir
Porsteinn G Eggertsson
Bjarni S Hakonarson

Jon Valgardsson

Jon og Gréta, Deildartungu
Kristjan Hogni Jonsson

32,2
22,4
23,9
28,2
17,7
28,9
16,6
28,2
53,3
51,9
15,8
33,9
58
27,3
15,6
29,6
20,9
21,5
33,1
31,2
44
50,2
31,3
85,1
19
14,8
29,6
15
68,4
11,9
9,1
26,3
22,6
66,9
30,3
45,1
48,4
35,4
29,8
8,4
23,9
13,3
417
37,1
54,8
28,5
42
27,7

5.215
5.198
5.192
5.174
5.173
5.073
5.037
5.037
5.030
5.025
5.022
4.997
4.968
4.963
4.959
4.953
4.931
4.925
4.904
4.903
4.874
4.872
4.871
4.854
4.803
4.786
4.699
4.684
4.680
4.636
4.553
4.488
4.484
4.445
4.394
4.368
4.345
4334
4.290
4.278
4.249
4.243
4171
4.165
4.136
4.117
4.100
4.054

4,74
3,63
5,19
4,78
4,05
3,84
4,29
3,98
4,67
413
3,94
4,16
4,15
5,24
3,73
3,91
3,37
4,76
3,85
3,95
3,42
3,64
4,25
3,94
3,89
4,57
4,96
3,35
3,98
4,97

4,2
5,05
5,29
3,98
4,41
4,09

4,2
3,78
4,84
3,81
3,93
4,53
4,38
3,24
4,65
3,79
4,53
413

3,3
3,24
3,32
3,43
3,45

3,2
3,54
3,29
3,41
3,33
3,32
3,41
3,17
3,31

3,2
3,49
3,41
3,29
3,28
3,31
3,57
3,48
3,43
3,31
3,35
3,33
3,35
3,52
3,19
3,47

3,5

3,3

3,2
3,25
3,39
3,41
3,32
3,26

3,3
3,32
3,38
3,44
3,31
3,54
3,28
3,42
3,44
3,32




